St. Stephen's School,.Togan

{near OMAXE New Chandigarh 160014

Hostel Fee Structure for Session 2020--2021

For New Admissions Amount (Rs.)
Registration | | | | 500.00
Hostel Admission fee (once at the time of admission) 15.900.00
Hostel Security ( Refundable without interestonly after settlement of all Dues) 11.000.00
| | | |Total | 27,400.00
1st Half (April to September 2020)

Hostel Boarding and Lodging (6 Months) | 142.900.00
Medical Charges (To cover minor ailments) (6 Months) 3.600.00
Miscellaneous Charges (6 Months) | | 8.300.00
Bus security (only for students of St.Stephen's School sector 45) 6 months 1.600.00
Bus Fees (only for students of St.Stephen’s School sector 45) 6 months 11.000.00
Total 167.400.00

2nd Half (October 2020 TO March 2021)
Hostel Boarding and Lodging (6 MONTHS) | 142.900.00
Medical Charges (To cover minor ailments) (6 Months) 3.600.00
Mise Charges (6 Months) | | | 8.300.00
Bus Fees (only for students of St.Stephen's School sector 45) 6 months 11.000.00
Total 165,800.00

Requirements:

1 Recent Passport Photographs of students(8 copies)
2 Recent Passport photographs of parents and Guardian(l each)

3 Medical Fitness Certificate




